© 00 N O L1 A W N PP X

N N NN NNNRRRRBRRR R R R
O U A WN R O OVOWSNO U DM WNRLR O

O 0o N o L1l D W N P~ H

T T e S =
N ol WN RO

OSM 2019
WalD  NAME
3326 OSTLUND, Johan
2682 EKSTROM, George
4994 SANDGREN, Orjan
3842 SIOBERG, Jonas
3672 LUNDBACK, Anders
2669 JANSSON, Jan-Ola
4555 ARVIDSSON, Fredrik
2549 MARTINSSON, Andreas
3868 SIOGREN, Niklas
4576 TUOMINEN, Tuija
6380 HORNQVIST, Mikael
5059 STENMARK, Peter
new0l WIKSTROM, Per
5898 ANDERSSON, Kjell
4575 JINDRISEK, Vlastimil
6143 ELORANTA, Max
3701 VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik
3869 NEHL, Bjérn
6625 BRINK, Linda
2995 WANGELIN, Jan
6503 GORTZ, Gérgen
4814 INGVARSSON, Michael
2597 AXELL, Michael
6871 FAHLSTEDT, Annsophie
5517 INGVARSSON, Pontus
5484 KARLSTROM, Fredrik
WalD  NAME
3672 LUNDBACK, Anders
2682 EKSTROM, George
1406 SVENSSON, Thomas
2549 MARTINSSON, Andreas
2669 JANSSON, Jan-Ola
3326 OSTLUND, Johan
3842 SJIOBERG, Jonas
4994 SANDGREN, Orjan
4576 TUOMINEN, Tuija
2995 WANGELIN, Jan
5059 STENMARK, Peter
5898 ANDERSSON, Kjell
4814 INGVARSSON, Michael
6380 HORNQVIST, Mikael
3701 VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik
3868 SJOGREN, Niklas
6503 GORTZ, Gérgen

CLUB
Sandvikens PSK

Linkopings SKF
Bromma PK
Linkopings SKF
Grodinge PSK
Falu SPSK

Falu SPSK

Falu SPSK
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Linkdpings SKF
Linkopings SKF
Saters PK
Eskilstuna PK
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Lovsta SKF
Link6pings SKF
Uppsala SSK
Lovsta SKF

FOI SKF
Rikstem SKF
Bromma PK
FOI SKF
Rikstem SKF

CLUB
Grodinge PSK
Linkopings SKF
Linkdpings SKF
Falu SPSK

Falu SPSK
Sandvikens PSK
Linkopings SKF
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Uppsala SSK
Linkopings SKF
Eskilstuna PK
FOI SKF
Linkdpings SKF
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Lovsta SKF

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Match sum.
1-4 5
883 592
885 583
875 586
876 583
878 580
869 574
871 566
864 571
865 569
852 580
863 569
854 571
846 571
844 569
857 540
840 553
839 538
798 541
803 533
790 527
790 522
768 523
788 485
734 492
682 483
589 391
Match sum.
1-4 5
894 594
890 592
892 588
891 588
888 589
879 594
877 589
882 583
859 580
860 577
873 563
868 568
849 576
854 561
855 557
873 532
832 549

No: X Total Std.M
87 1475 S
84 1468 S
65 1461 B
58 1459 B
69 1458 B
57 1443 B
54 1437 B
46 1435 B
60 1434
52 1432
48 1432
42 1425
46 1417
40 1413
44 1397
44 1393
34 1377
23 1339
25 1336
23 1317
28 1312
34 1291
29 1273
16 1226
14 1165
15 980

No: X Total Std.M
92 1488 S
78 1482 S
81 1480 B
72 1479 B
71 1477 B
87 1473 B
80 1466 B
62 1465 B
45 1439
34 1437
52 1436
47 1436
41 1425
48 1415
50 1412
60 1405
35 1381

2019-06-16



18 5517 INGVARSSON, Pontus FOI SKF Sweden 827 551 40 1378

19 3725 LUBECK, Magnus Jonkopings PK Sweden 854 518 39 1372
20 4555 ARVIDSSON, Fredrik Falu SPSK Sweden 801 564 35 1365
21 4575 JINDRISEK, Vlastimil Bromma PK Sweden 774 547 22 1321
22 3869 NEHL, Bjorn Lovsta SKF Sweden 779 522 22 1301
23 new01 WIKSTROM, Per Saters PK Sweden 789 498 21 1287
24 5484 KARLSTROM, Fredrik Rikstem SKF Sweden 715 414 23 1129
25 2597 AXELL, Michael Rikstem SKF Sweden 395 513 31 908

Results SP5" ( Distinguished pistol )

Match results

# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY 12 34 No:X Total Std.M
1 3672 LUNDBACK, Anders Grodinge PSK Sweden 298 285 29 583 S
2 3868  SIOGREN, Niklas Bromma PK Sweden 297 284 25 581 B
3 newO01 WIKSTROM, Per Saters PK Sweden 293 276 19 569 B
4 4994 SANDGREN, Orjan Bromma PK Sweden 298 270 19 568 B
5 3326 OSTLUND, Johan Sandvikens PSK Sweden 294 269 11 563

6 4814 INGVARSSON, Michael FOI SKF Sweden 289 272 14 561

7 6380 HORNQVIST, Mikael Linkopings SKF Sweden 283 262 13 545

8 3701 VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik Bromma PK Sweden 287 257 18 544

9 6143 ELORANTA, Max Bromma PK Sweden 294 221 14 515

10 4555  ARVIDSSON, Fredrik Falu SPSK Sweden 226 273 5 499

11 6625 BRINK, Linda Linkdpings SKF Sweden 275 220 5 495

12 4575 JINDRISEK, Vlastimil Bromma PK Sweden 230 248 8 478

13 6871 FAHLSTEDT, Annsophie Bromma PK Sweden 294 180 8 474

14 5517 INGVARSSON, Pontus FOI SKF Sweden 261 157 9 418

Results SR6” (Distinguished revolver)

Match results

# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY 12 3.4 No:X Total Std.M
1 3326 OSTLUND, Johan Sandvikens PSK Sweden 297 290 32 587 S
2 1406 SVENSSON, Thomas Linkopings SKF Sweden 300 284 29 584 B
3 3672 LUNDBACK, Anders Grodinge PSK Sweden 297 277 23 574 B
4 6380 HORNQVIST, Mikael Linkdpings SKF Sweden 292 278 22 570

5 2549 MARTINSSON, Andreas Falu SPSK Sweden 284 275 15 559

6 2995 WANGELIN, Jan Uppsala SSK Sweden 292 261 14 553

7 6143 ELORANTA, Max Bromma PK Sweden 291 259 18 550

8 5059 STENMARK, Peter Linkopings SKF Sweden 288 249 12 537

9 3701 VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik Bromma PK Sweden 277 252 10 529

10 4575 JINDRISEK, Vlastimil Bromma PK Sweden 283 237 12 520

Results SP5"Fr ( SSA

Match results

# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY 12 34 No:X Total Std.M
1 3672 LUNDBACK, Anders Grodinge PSK Sweden 180 298 35 478 S
2 3326 OSTLUND, Johan Sandvikens PSK Sweden 180 296 19 476 S
3 2549 MARTINSSON, Andreas Falu SPSK Sweden 179 295 19 474 B
4 new01 WIKSTROM, Per Saters PK Sweden 179 293 21 472 B
5 6380 HORNQVIST, Mikael Linkopings SKF Sweden 180 290 21 470 B
6 4994 SANDGREN, Orjan Bromma PK Sweden 179 288 26 467 B
7 4575 JINDRISEK, Vlastimil Bromma PK Sweden 180 287 21 467 B
8 3725 LUBECK, Magnus Jonkopings PK Sweden 179 288 21 467 B
9 4555 ARVIDSSON, Fredrik Falu SPSK Sweden 180 286 19 466
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5059
3868
4576
6143
2995
3701
4814
5517
2597
6625
6503
5484
3869

WalD
1406
3326
2682
2995
6503
6143
3725
4576
3672
3869
4814
2597
3701
5517
6380
5484

WalD
1406

2549
6143
2995
3672
3868
4814
3701
2597
3869
5517
6503
5484

STENMARK, Peter
SJOGREN, Niklas
TUOMINEN, Tuija
ELORANTA, Max
WANGELIN, Jan
VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik
INGVARSSON, Michael
INGVARSSON, Pontus
AXELL, Michael
BRINK, Linda

GORTZ, Gorgen
KARLSTROM, Fredrik
NEHL, Bjorn

NAME

SVENSSON, Thomas
OSTLUND, Johan
EKSTROM, George
WANGELIN, Jan
GORTZ, Gérgen
ELORANTA, Max
LUBECK, Magnus
TUOMINEN, Tuija
LUNDBACK, Anders
NEHL, Bjorn
INGVARSSON, Michael
AXELL, Michael
VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik
INGVARSSON, Pontus
HORNQVIST, Mikael
KARLSTROM, Fredrik

NAME
SVENSSON, Thomas

MARTINSSON, Andreas
ELORANTA, Max
WANGELIN, Jan
LUNDBACK, Anders
SJOGREN, Niklas
INGVARSSON, Michael
VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik
AXELL, Michael

NEHL, Bjorn
INGVARSSON, Pontus
GORTZ, Gorgen
KARLSTROM, Fredrik

Linkdpings SKF
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Uppsala SSK
Bromma PK
FOI SKF

FOI SKF
Rikstem SKF
Linkdpings SKF
Lovsta SKF
Rikstem SKF
Lévsta SKF

CLUB
Linkdpings SKF
Sandvikens PSK
Linkdpings SKF
Uppsala SSK
Lévsta SKF
Bromma PK
Jonkopings PK
Bromma PK
Grodinge PSK
Lévsta SKF

FOI SKF
Rikstem SKF
Bromma PK
FOI SKF
Linkopings SKF
Rikstem SKF

CLUB
Linképings SKF
Falu SPSK
Bromma PK
Uppsala SSK
Grodinge PSK
Bromma PK
FOI SKF
Bromma PK
Rikstem SKF
Lévsta SKF
FOI SKF
Lévsta SKF
Rikstem SKF

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

180
180
180
179
180
180
175
176
179
173
173
175
180

282
280
280
280
274
273
269
262
254
258
256
250
244

Match results

1-2

180
180
180
178
177
179
179
179
180
180
179
177
178
171
180
168

Match results

1-2
180
177
179
180
180
180
180
178
180
176
176
180
165

3-4
299
298
294
289
286
283
282
276
273
271
270
250
234
227
203
193

3-4
296
288
284
278
276
272
265
263
260
264
256
205
189

19
23
17
14
12
16

14

14
14

462
460
460
459
454
453
444
438
433
431
429
425
424

No: X Total Std.M

32
31
31
20
11
21
12
18
24
15
12
16
9
11
15
6

479
478
474
467
463
462
461
455
453
451
449
427
412
398
383
361
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No: X Total Std.M

32
14
17
18
27
15
11

476
465
463
458
456
452
445
441
440
440
432
385
354
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Results Open

Match results
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WalD
3672

2549
3842
2682
4994
3868
4576
1406
2995
6143
3701
3869
4575
6380
5059
2597
6625
5484

NAME

LUNDBACK, Anders
MARTINSSON, Andreas
SJOBERG, Jonas
EKSTROM, George
SANDGREN, Orjan
SJOGREN, Niklas
TUOMINEN, Tuija
SVENSSON, Thomas
WANGELIN, Jan
ELORANTA, Max
VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik
NEHL, Bjorn
JINDRISEK, Vlastimil
HORNQVIST, Mikael
STENMARK, Peter
AXELL, Michael

BRINK, Linda
KARLSTROM, Fredrik

CLUB
Grodinge PSK
Falu SPSK
Linkdpings SKF
Linkdpings SKF
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Linkdpings SKF
Uppsala SSK
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Lévsta SKF
Bromma PK
Linkdpings SKF
Linkdpings SKF
Rikstem SKF
Linkdpings SKF
Rikstem SKF

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

i)

300
300
297
299
296
297
298
299
296
288
293
291
286
289
292
285
282
276

3-4

293
292
292
285
288
284
276
274
275
281
271
271
273
261
257
253
232
180

No: X Total Std.M

45
30
31
29
24
25
18
23
18
16
17
20
12
14
16
12
6
9

593
592
589
584
584
581
574
573
571
569
564
562
559
550
549
538
514
456

S
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Pistol Teams all in one

X5 M5

#
1

Team Name

LSKF KMG Group

PPC Webmasters

Falun 1

Linkdping Expl

Balsta Kickers

Team Grinschen

RIX MIX

den 17 juni 2019

club

Linkdpings SKF

Bromma PK

Falu SPSK

Linkopings SKF

Bromma PK

FOI SKF

Rikstem SKF

country

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Class

High Master

Master

High Master

Expert

Sharpshooter

Marksman

Sharpshooter

WalD
3842
2682

3868
4994

2669
2549

5059
6380

3701
6871

4814
5517

5484
2597

Shooters
SJOBERG, Jonas
EKSTROM, George

SIOGREN, Niklas
SANDGREN, Orjan

JANSSON, Jan-Ola
MARTINSSON, Andreas

STENMARK, Peter
HORNQVIST, Mikael

VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik
FAHLSTEDT, Annsophie

INGVARSSON, Michael
INGVARSSON, Pontus

KARLSTROM, Fredrik
AXELL, Michael

24
36

27
34

26
16

15
20

17
6

20
7

11

583
583

569
586

574
571

571
569

538
492

523
483

391
485

Sum x

60

61

42

35

23

27

19

Sum

1166

1155

1145

1140

1030

1006

876

Sidalav1



Revolver Teams all in one

# Team Name club country Class WalD Shooters X5 M5 Sumx  Sum

LSKF KMG Group Linkdpings SKF Sweden High Master 3842 SIOBERG, Jonas 35 589 68 1181
2682 EKSTROM, George 33 592

2 Falunl Falu SPSK Sweden High Master 2669 JANSSON, Jan-Ola 29 589 60 1177
2549 MARTINSSON, Andreas 31 588

3 Team Grinschen FOI SKF Sweden Expert 4814 INGVARSSON, Michael 18 576 30 1127
5517 INGVARSSON, Pontus 12 551

4  Linkdping Expl Linkdpings SKF Sweden Expert 5059 STENMARK, Peter 21 563 46 1124
6380 HORNQVIST, Mikael 25 561

5 PPC Webmasters Bromma PK Sweden Master 3868 SIOGREN, Niklas 25 532 50 1115
4994 SANDGREN, Orjan 25 583

6 RIXMIX Rikstem SKF Sweden Sharpshooter 5484 KARLSTROM, Fredrik 7 414 26 927
2597 AXELL, Michael 19 513

den 17 juni 2019 Sidalav1l



